
Date

P.O.#

Sold To Ship To

OTHER

GREY

BLACK

BLUE

OUTSIDE
DIMENSION
ARROW TO
ARROWOrdered By

STYLE

QUANTITY

MAGNET ON
3 SIDES
4 SIDES
3
GASKET

SIDED

P-13548 BLACK

1/2”

1/2”

15/16”

P-3216 BLUE

5/8”

3/8”

3/4”

P-3199 GREY

5/8”

5/8”

1-1/16” 3/8”

3/8”

1”

P-2319-8 GREY

3/4”

3/4”

15/16”

3/8”

1/2”

1/16

P-2778-8 BLACK / GREY

7/16”

7/8”

3/8”

P-2099-8 GREY / BLUE
WHITE / ALMOND

3/8”

3/4”

3/4”

P-2634 BLACK

P-3518 GREY

1 1/8”

.9/16

3/8”

P1097GE1900

For more details please visit: www.exactaline.com

DOMESTIC  GASKET
ORDER FORM

P3669

P6662
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